
 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Women's Foil

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 12/15/2025

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd

1  Liu, Jaelyn 2009 North Texas 5,040.000 800 680 600 560 0 1200 1200

2  Fedeli, Caterina 2009 Georgia 3,777.000 680 680 595 306 280 624 612

3  Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 2009 Orange Coast 3,241.230 420 371 368 340 280 853.23 609

4  Lee, Lavender 2009 New Jersey 3,026.103 412 404 340 274 208.5 700 687.603

5  Goor, Viviene 2009 Northern CA 2,766.622 400 400 318 252 214 692.622 490

6  Calise, Ella 2009 West-Rock 2,627.000 548 420 400 242 0 642 375

7  Yang, Iris 2010 Westchester-Rockland2,291.033 361 340 306 256 130 537.033 361

8  Sun, Chloe 2011 Southern CA 2,081.000 420 274 240 212 207 490 238

9  Yang, Emma 2010 New England 2,048.000 368 321 272 252 232 368 235

10  Shen, Emilia 2010 New England 1,997.000 309 208 206 186 136 595 357

11  Feng, Grace 2011 West-Rock 1,920.000 414 264 174 134 122 595 217

12  Hsu, Kaylin 2010 Orange Coast 1,702.000 280 210 204 0 0 644 364

13  Lai, Sophia 2009 North TX 1,651.919 556 236 125 0 0 506.919 228

14  Yang, Audrey 2010 Central CA 1,380.000 417 210 198 124 0 224 207

15  Zou, Ella 2011 San Diego 1,155.000 278 236 206 204 0 231 0

16  Nissinoff, Alexandra 2009 New Jersey 1,013.500 208 201 0 0 0 368 236.5

17  Li, Han (Helina) 2010 New Jersey 1,002.000 400 122 0 0 0 480 0

18  Kim, Rachel 2009 Central CA 890.500 303 118 114 0 0 355.5 0

19  Doroshkevich, Taisiia 2009 Illinois 817.000 274 189 0 0 0 354 0

20  Chen, Renee 2010 New Jersey 815.000 312 128 0 0 0 375 0

21  Deng, Melissa 2010 Central CA 625.000 276 210 139 0 0 0 0

22  Bae, Yooju 2011 Southern CA 624.000 400 114 110 0 0 0 0

23  Liu, Samantha 2010 Orange Coast 586.000 232 214 140 0 0 0 0

24  Shim, Grace 2009 New Jersey 580.000 232 134 0 0 0 214 0

25 # Zhou, Chenchu 2012 Southern CA 520.000 276 126 118 0 0 0 0

26  Sheng, Katherine 2010 New England 488.000 252 120 116 0 0 0 0

27  Ho, Addison 2010 Central CA 410.000 276 134 0 0 0 0 0

28  Joo, Natalie 2011 Metro NYC 383.000 212 171 0 0 0 0 0

29  Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 2009 West-Rock 368.000 248 120 0 0 0 0 0

30 # Wang, Joanna 2012 Long Island 339.500 131 0 0 0 0 208.5 0

31  Luo, Miranda 2011 Northern CA 328.000 200 128 0 0 0 0 0

32  Pevzner, Nicole 2010 New Jersey 300.000 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

33  Feng, Audrey 2010 New England 210.000 210 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 # Bing, Charlotte 2012 New England 202.000 202 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 # Tsimiklis, Aphrodite 2012 Long Island 200.000 200 0 0 0 0 0 0

36  Kim, Claire 2010 New Jersey 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

37  Liu, Enjia Sherry 2011 0 132.000 132 0 0 0 0 0 0

38  Brown, Lola 2011 Gulf Coast 131.000 131 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 # Puthoff, Olivia 2012 National 130.000 130 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 # Duan, Sophie 2012 San Diego 125.000 125 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 # McSherry, Kayla 2013 Metro NYC 120.000 120 0 0 0 0 0 0

42  McSherry, Ava 2010 Metro NYC 118.000 118 0 0 0 0 0 0

43T  Park, Lina 2010 Alabama 116.000 116 0 0 0 0 0 0

43T # Li, Alice 2012 Central CA 116.000 116 0 0 0 0 0 0

45T  Swanson, Alexa 2010 Central CA 112.000 112 0 0 0 0 0 0

45T  Dimatulac, Elise Ann 2010 Metro NYC 112.000 112 0 0 0 0 0 0

47T # Eyer, Brooke 2012 New Jersey 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

47T  Cao, Amelie 2011 Long Island 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Values Group II Values

# = Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - CADET as of:  ########

No Team points for 33-64 CDT - JULY 2025 CDT - OCT 2025 CDT - NOV 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn np 0 np 0 np 0

Fedeli, Caterina 5 280 18 138 9 214

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 2 368 5 280 3 340

Lee, Lavender 15 202 3 340 8 274

Goor, Viviene 1 400 1 400 14 204

Calise, Ella np 0 np 0 1 400

Yang, Iris 33 0 3 340 22 130

Sun, Chloe 8 274 33 0 10 212

Yang, Emma 10 212 2 368 18 138

Shen, Emilia 13 206 12 208 19 136

Feng, Grace 26 122 20 134 34 0

Hsu, Kaylin 11 210 14 204 5 280

Lai, Sophia 51 0 24.5 125 44 0

Yang, Audrey 25 124 np 0 11 210

Zou, Ella 14 204 6 278 13 206

Nissinoff, Alexandra 12 208 35 0 46.5 0

Li, Han (Helina) 47 0 26 122 46.5 0

Kim, Rachel 30 114 28 118 66 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia 73 0 8 274 57 0

Chen, Renee 23 128 np 0 33 0

Deng, Melissa 17.5 139 34 0 7 276

Bae, Yooju 32 110 52 0 30 114

Liu, Samantha 9 214 38 0 17 140

Shim, Grace 20 134 65 0 45 0

Zhou, Chenchu 28 118 7 276 24 126

Sheng, Katherine 27 120 29 116 89 0

Ho, Addison 7 276 154 0 20 134

Joo, Natalie 68 0 10 212 35 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 70 0 27 120 52 0

Wang, Joanna 21.5 131 53 0 103 0

Luo, Miranda 118 0 16 200 23 128

Pevzner, Nicole 42.5 0 37 0 81.5 0

Feng, Audrey 58 0 11 210 40 0

Bing, Charlotte 96 0 125 0 15 202

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite 16 200 np 0 202 0

Kim, Claire 76.5 0 93.5 0 100 0

Liu, Enjia Sherry 65 0 80 0 21 132

Brown, Lola 21.5 131 81 0 121 0

Puthoff, Olivia 57 0 22 130 48 0

Duan, Sophie 45 0 24.5 125 83 0

McSherry, Kayla 89 0 92 0 27 120

McSherry, Ava 41 0 45 0 28 118

Park, Lina 34 0 93.5 0 29 116

Li, Alice 29 116 47.5 0 147 0

Swanson, Alexa 31 112 89.5 0 42 0

Dimatulac, Elise Ann 69 0 60 0 31 112

Eyer, Brooke 91 0 32 110 55.5 0

Cao, Amelie 141.5 0 np 0 32 110
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 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR

No Team points for 33-64 JR - JULY 2025 JR - OCT 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn np 0 1 600

Fedeli, Caterina 37 0 14 306

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 5 420 38 0

Lee, Lavender 22 195 34 0

Goor, Viviene 10 318 40 0

Calise, Ella np 0 5 420

Yang, Iris 14 306 44 0

Sun, Chloe 65 0 18 207

Yang, Emma 53.5 0 9 321

Shen, Emilia 25 186 13 309

Feng, Grace 29 174 63 0

Hsu, Kaylin 64 0 50 0

Lai, Sophia 106 0 70 0

Yang, Audrey 21 198 6 417

Zou, Ella 55 0 104 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra 69 0 20 201

Li, Han (Helina) 62 0 48 0

Kim, Rachel 15 303 74 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia 24 189 41.5 0

Chen, Renee 33 0 12 312

Deng, Melissa 17 210 39 0

Bae, Yooju 86 0 82.5 0

Liu, Samantha 109 0 160 0

Shim, Grace 145 0 55 0

Zhou, Chenchu 172 0 105 0

Sheng, Katherine 80 0 117 0

Ho, Addison 67 0 86.5 0

Joo, Natalie 30 171 73 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 219.5 0 91 0

Wang, Joanna 68 0 52 0

Luo, Miranda 157 0 139.5 0

Pevzner, Nicole 16 300 128 0

Feng, Audrey 153 0 123 0

Bing, Charlotte np 0 59 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite 56 0 np 0

Kim, Claire 32 165 75 0

Liu, Enjia Sherry 42 0 np 0

Brown, Lola 140 0 60 0

Puthoff, Olivia np 0 204 0

Duan, Sophie 72 0 80.5 0

McSherry, Kayla np 0 126 0

McSherry, Ava 35 0 37 0

Park, Lina 117 0 114 0

Li, Alice 176 0 180.33 0

Swanson, Alexa 78 0 111 0

Dimatulac, Elise Ann 144 0 134 0

Eyer, Brooke np 0 129 0

Cao, Amelie np 0 np 0

# = Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of: 12/15/2025

No Team points for 33-64

DV1 - 

JULY 

SF=0.8 2025

DV1 - 

OCT 

SF=0.8 2025

DV1 - 

NOV 

SF=0.8 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn np 0 3 680 5 560

Fedeli, Caterina 3 680 40 0 3 680

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 44 0 92 0 35 0

Lee, Lavender 15 404 13 412 108 0

Goor, Viviene 48 0 np 0 24 252

Calise, Ella np 0 np 0 8 548

Yang, Iris 58 0 23 256 55 0

Sun, Chloe 46 0 11 420 27 240

Yang, Emma 24 252 29 232 19 272

Shen, Emilia 33 0 57 0 39 0

Feng, Grace 12.5 414 21 264 62 0

Hsu, Kaylin 47 0 51 0 82 0

Lai, Sophia 6 556 28 236 34 0

Yang, Audrey 72 0 79 0 63 0

Zou, Ella 28 236 63 0 np 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra 53 0 49 0 50 0

Li, Han (Helina) 104 0 16 400 91 0

Kim, Rachel 93 0 103 0 67 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia 54 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Renee 52 0 np 0 70 0

Deng, Melissa 64 0 99 0 47 0

Bae, Yooju 60 0 93 0 16 400

Liu, Samantha 117 0 134 0 29 232

Shim, Grace 29 232 38 0 92 0

Zhou, Chenchu np 0 48 0 123 0

Sheng, Katherine 71 0 24 252 np 0

Ho, Addison 94.5 0 np 0 93.5 0

Joo, Natalie 57 0 72 0 106 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 78 0 25 248 113 0

Wang, Joanna 51 0 54 0 np 0

Luo, Miranda 66 0 104 0 48 0

Pevzner, Nicole 110 0 106 0 129 0

Feng, Audrey 92 0 70 0 75.5 0

Bing, Charlotte np 0 np 0 54 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite np 0 np 0 128 0

Kim, Claire np 0 105 0 109 0

Liu, Enjia Sherry np 0 np 0 78 0

Brown, Lola np 0 157 0 141 0

Puthoff, Olivia np 0 142 0 133.5 0

Duan, Sophie 122 0 152.5 0 124 0

McSherry, Kayla np 0 np 0 np 0

McSherry, Ava 43 0 62 0 83 0

Park, Lina np 0 np 0 87 0

Li, Alice np 0 np 0 np 0

Swanson, Alexa 90 0 107 0 117 0

Dimatulac, Elise Ann np 0 37 0 85 0

Eyer, Brooke np 0 np 0 142.5 0

Cao, Amelie np 0 np 0 np 0
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 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Women's Foil

INT'L - CADET as of:  12/15/2025

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

CDT 

WORLDS 2025

Nuremberg 

GER 11/22/25 Cabries FRA 12/6/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 1 800 np 0 np 0

Fedeli, Caterina 9 0 3 595 np 0

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi np 0 36 0 10 371

Lee, Lavender np 0 27.5 208.5 1 700

Goor, Viviene np 0 26 214 5 490

Calise, Ella np 0 18 242 9 375

Yang, Iris np 0 13 361 13 361

Sun, Chloe np 0 5 490 19 238

Yang, Emma np 0 11 368 20 235

Shen, Emilia np 0 14 357 3 595

Feng, Grace np 0 3 595 25 217

Hsu, Kaylin np 0 2 644 12 364

Lai, Sophia np 0 22 228 51 0

Yang, Audrey np 0 23 224 28 207

Zou, Ella np 0 21 231 43 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra np 0 19.5 236.5 11 368

Li, Han (Helina) np 0 8 480 33 0

Kim, Rachel np 0 41 0 14.5 355.5

Doroshkevich, Taisiia np 0 15 354 42 0

Chen, Renee np 0 9 375 45 0

Deng, Melissa np 0 np 0 35 0

Bae, Yooju np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0 np 0

Shim, Grace np 0 np 0 26 214

Zhou, Chenchu np 0 np 0 np 0

Sheng, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0

Ho, Addison np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) np 0 32 0 3 0

Wang, Joanna np 0 27.5 208.5 np 0

Luo, Miranda np 0 np 0 np 0

Pevzner, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0

Bing, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Enjia Sherry np 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Lola np 0 np 0 np 0

Puthoff, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0

Duan, Sophie np 0 np 0 np 0

McSherry, Kayla np 0 np 0 np 0

McSherry, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Lina np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Alice np 0 np 0 np 0

Swanson, Alexa np 0 np 0 np 0

Dimatulac, Elise Ann np 0 np 0 np 0

Eyer, Brooke np 0 np 0 np 0

Cao, Amelie np 0 np 0 np 0
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 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Women's Foil

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  12/15/2025

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 2025

Istanbul TUR 

SF=2 11/1/25

Samorin 

SVK SF=2 11/29/25

Bangkok THA 

SF=1.673 12/13/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 1 1200 1 1200 2 1104 1 1003.8

Fedeli, Caterina np 0 12 624 14 612 np 0

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi np 0 14.5 609 45 0 3 853.23

Lee, Lavender np 0 20 402 15 606 8 687.603

Goor, Viviene np 0 np 0 np 0 7 692.622

Calise, Ella np 0 90 0 9 642 21 331.254

Yang, Iris np 0 np 0 np 0 9 537.033

Sun, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 39 0

Shen, Emilia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hsu, Kaylin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 15 506.919

Yang, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zou, Ella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Han (Helina) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Renee np 0 np 0 np 0 48 0

Deng, Melissa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Yooju np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shim, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Chenchu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sheng, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ho, Addison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Joanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Miranda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pevzner, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bing, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Enjia Sherry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Lola np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Puthoff, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Duan, Sophie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McSherry, Kayla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McSherry, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Lina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Alice np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Swanson, Alexa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dimatulac, Elise Ann np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Eyer, Brooke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cao, Amelie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Y14


